S50 Truro to St Mawes via Probus | Tregony | Portscatho senvice operated by
)

51 St Austell to Veryan via Tregony G Y
0D
Mondays to Saturdays except bank holidays
Penair School - - - - - - 15:10 - -
Truro Bus Station 06:40 08:00 1010 11:40 1310 1440 1520 16115 17:45
Tresillian Fal Garage 06:49 08:11 10:19 11:49 1319 1450 1536 16:29 17:58
Probus The Square 06:55 08:18 10:25 11:55 13:25 1456 1543 16:35 18:04
Tregony, Square - 08:31 - - - 15:06 - - -
Roseland Academy - 08:38 - - - 1515 - - -
Tregony, Square 07:05 0843 1040 12:10 13:40 1520 1556 16:50 18:20
Bessybeneath 07:10 0847 1043 1213 1343 1524 16:01 16:53 18:23
Ruan, High Lanes 0714 08:52 10:46 1216 13:46 1529 16:05 16:57 18:26
Trewithian 0719 08:57 10:51 12:21 1351 1535 1610 17:02 18:31
Gerrans, Church 0723 0902 10:56 12:26 13:56 1540 16:15 17:07 18:36
Portscatho, Highertown 07:24 09:03 10:57 12:27 13:57 1541 16116 17:08 18:37
| St JustIn Roseland, Churchturn | 07:35  09:14 _11:08  12:38  14:08 1552 16:27 _17:19  18:48 |
St Mawes Car Park 07:41  09:23 11:17  12:47 1417 1601 1636 17126 18:55

The bus stop is at "St Just in Roseland church turn” but the bus will stop at the bottom
of our lane by request. We are approximately 3 minutes before this time

walk down to the bottom of our lane - cross over the main road - walk to the right on the grass verge
to the green bench - signal the bus to stop as it comes down the hill

50 St Mawes to Truro via Portscatho | Tregony | Probus emce apcioked by
51 Veryan to St Austell via Tregony o%
0O
Mondays to Saturdays except bank holidays

St Mawes Car Park 06:57 07:47 09:30 11:30 13:00 14:27 16:10 17:30 19:00

St Just In Roseland, Church turn =~ 07:04 07:54 09:37 11:37 13:07 1434 16:17 17:37 19:07 |

Gerrans, Church 07:14 08:06 0947 11:47 1317 14:44 16:27 17:48 1917

Portscatho, Highertown 07:15 08:07 09:48 11:48 1318 14145 16:28 17:49 19:18

Trewithian 07:20 08:12 09:53 11:53 13:23 14:50 16:33 17:54 19:23

Ruan, High Lanes 07:26 08:17 09:59 11:59 13:29 14:56 16:39 18:00 19:29

Bessybeneath 07:29 08:21 10:02 12:02 13:32 14:59 16:42 18:03 19:32

Tregony, Square - 08:24 - - - 15:02 - - -

Roseland Academy - 08:29 - - - 15:12 - - -

Tregony, Square 07:37 0833 10:10 1210 13:40 1516 16:50 18:09 19:37

Probus The Square 07:48 0843 10:19 12:19 13:49 1530 16:59 18:21 19:46

Tresillian Fal Garage 07:56 08:49 10:25 12:25 13:55 1536 17:05 1827 19:51

Truro Bus Station 08:25 08:59 10:35 12:35 1405 1546 17115 18:36 20:00

The bus stop is at "St Just in Roseland church turn” but the bus will stop at the bottom
of our lane by request. We are approximately 3 minutes after this time

- walk down to the bottom of our lane turn left on to the grass verge by the driveway of the houses - signal the
bus to stop as it comes down the hill

buses towards Truro buses towards St Mawes
St Mawes Car Park 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 Truro Bus Station E 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635
|_St Just In Roseland Church turn 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758 | Tresillian Fal Garage 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645
Gerrans Church 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 Probus Square 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650
Portscatho Highertown 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 Tregony Square 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703
Trewithian 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 Bessybeneath 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707
Ruan High Lanes 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 Ruan High Lanes 0911 1111 1311 1511 1711
Bessybeneath 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 Trewithian 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717
Tregony Square 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830 Gerrans Church 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721
Probus Square 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842 Portscatho Highertown 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723
Tresillian Fal Garage 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847 |_St Just In Roseland Church turn 0934 1134 1334 1534 1734 |
Truro Bus Station 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858 St Mawes Car Park 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742




